2 MP 5 MP Up to 10-Year Warranty
Alta H6MMini Dome cameras
Small size, mighty performance, now in the cloud
The Avigilon Alta H6 Mini Dome camera combines form and function for superior indoor and outdoor security.
Enjoy 24/7 visibility with up to 5 MP resolution, a wide field of view, and built-in IR illumination, all in a discreet
design that integrates with the Alta cloud platform.
Compliant with NDAA 2019 Section 889
Features

[1.04]
Ø 23.5
[0.93]
60.2
[2.37]
83.0
[3.27]
88.8
[3.50]
12.7
[0.5]
13
Ordering information
Indoor cameras
Model number MP Lens IR Storage (Days)
2.0C-H6M-D1-30 2.0 2.95 mm 30
2.0C-H6M-D1-60 2.0 2.95 mm 60
2.0C-H6M-D1-120 2.0 2.95 mm 120
2.0C-H6M-D1-365 2.0 2.95 mm 365
2.0C-H6M-D1-IR-30 2.0 2.95 mm ✓ 30
2.0C-H6M-D1-IR-60 2.0 2.95 mm ✓ 60
2.0C-H6M-D1-IR-120 2.0 2.95 mm ✓ 120
2.0C-H6M-D1-IR-365 2.0 2.95 mm ✓ 365
5.0C-H6M-D1-IR-30 5.0 2.95 mm ✓ 30
5.0C-H6M-D1-IR-60 5.0 2.95 mm ✓ 60
5.0C-H6M-D1-IR-120 5.0 2.95 mm ✓ 120
5.0C-H6M-D2-IR-30 5.0 2.4 mm ✓ 30
5.0C-H6M-D2-IR-60 5.0 2.4 mm ✓ 60
5.0C-H6M-D2-IR-120 5.0 2.4 mm ✓ 120
Indoor camera accessories
Part Number Description
H6M-BZL-1-BL Pack of 5 black surface mount bezels
H6M-BZL1-GRY Pack of 5 grey surface mount bezels
H6M-MT-DCIL1 Grey in-ceiling mount adapter
H6M-MT-DCIL1-BL Black in-ceiling mount adapter
H6M-MT-NPTA1 Grey pendant mount adapter
H6M-MT-NPTA1-BL Black pendant mount adapter
14
Outdoor cameras
Model number MP Lens IR
IP66/IP67,
Type4x
Storage (days)
2.0C-H6M-DO1-IR-30 2.0 2.99 mm ✓ ✓ 30
2.0C-H6M-DO1-IR-60 2.0 2.99 mm ✓ ✓ 60
2.0C-H6M-DO1-IR-120 2.0 2.99 mm ✓ ✓ 120
2.0C-H6M-DO1-IR-365 2.0 2.99 mm ✓ ✓ 365
5.0C-H6M-DO1-IR-30 5.0 2.99 mm ✓ ✓ 30
5.0C-H6M-DO1-IR-60 5.0 2.99 mm ✓ ✓ 60
5.0C-H6M-DO1-IR-120 5.0 2.99 mm ✓ ✓ 120
Outdoor camera accessories
Part Number Description
H6M-MT-NPTA2 Grey pendant mount adapter, Outdoor, H6M
MSI-NPTCON-1001 1-1/2" x 1/2" NPT male adapter